Date & Time
Reported

2025-12-28
16:23:48

2025-12-27
15:18:04

2025-12-27
13:26:42

Inc Type

LARC MV

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Date & Time
Occurred

2025-12-28
13:00:00

2025-12-27
15:18:00

2025-12-27
13:26:00

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.

December 27-28, 2024

Address

MASS AVE
LOT

M68 /31 AMES

ST
M32/32

VASSAR ST

Comments

Report filed regarding a cell phone and personal items that
were stolen from a motor vehicle.

Report filed regarding suspicious activity.

Report filed regarding a suspicious person who
was denied entry to this location.

Disposition

REPORT
NEEDED

REPORT
NEEDED

REPORT
NEEDED



