

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

December 27-28, 2024

Date & Time Reported	Inc Type	Date & Time Occurred	Address	Comments	Disposition
2025-12-28 16:23:48	LARC MV	2025-12-28 13:00:00	MASS AVE LOT	Report filed regarding a cell phone and personal items that were stolen from a motor vehicle.	REPORT NEEDED
2025-12-27 15:18:04	SUSPICIOUS	2025-12-27 15:18:00	M68 / 31 AMES ST	Report filed regarding suspicious activity.	REPORT NEEDED
2025-12-27 13:26:42	SUSPICIOUS	2025-12-27 13:26:00	M32 / 32 VASSAR ST	Report filed regarding a suspicious person who was denied entry to this location.	REPORT NEEDED

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES.